

\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ FAO 322/2014

SUNAINA DEVI Appellant

Through: Mr. N.K. Gupta, Advocate.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ANR Respondents

Through: Dr. Ashwani Bharadwaj, Adv for R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER

% **16.07.2018**

At the joint request of both the parties, the matter be re-notified
for 31.10.2018.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

JULY 16, 2018/NC