



\$~50, 51 and 52

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ FAO 322/2014

SUNAINA DEVI

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. N K Gupta, Adv.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

..... Respondents

Through:

51

+ FAO 352/2014

RAJLI DEVI

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. N K Gupta, Adv.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

..... Respondents

Through:

Mr Satya Ranjan Swain, senior panel counsel and Mr. Ankush Kapoor, Adv. for UOI.

52

+ FAO 378/2014, CM APPL. 19520/2014—257 days in filing appeal

MADHU DEVI

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. N K Gupta, Adv.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

..... Respondents

Through:

Mr. Ankit Raj, senior panel counsel for UOI, Mr. Ankur Kashyap and Mr. Rajnish Kumar, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SHALINDER KAUR

ORDER

22.03.2024

%

It is already 04:32 P.M.

No time left.

Re-notify on 23.08.2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 22, 2024/SDS