



\$~40 to 42

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ FAO 322/2014

SUNAINA DEVI .....Appellant

Through: Mr. N.K. Gupta, Advocates.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ANR .....Respondent

Through: Appearance not given.

41.

+ FAO 352/2014

RAJLI DEVI .....Appellant

Through: Mr. N.K. Gupta, Advocates.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ANR .....Respondent

Through: Mr. Sabya Ranjan, SPCG with Mr. Amkeesh Kapoor, Advocates for UOI.

42.

+ FAO 378/2014, CM APPL. 19520/2014 (delay 257 days in filing of appeal)

MADHU DEVI .....Appellant

Through: Mr. N.K. Gupta, Advocates.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ANR .....Respondents

Through: Mr. Ankit Raj, SPC, Mr. Ali Mohammed Khan, Mr. Akash



Chandrayan and Mr. Vikram Kumar,  
Advocates.

**CORAM:**  
**CORAM:**  
**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA**

**ORDER**  
**22.11.2024**

%

No time left.

List on 10.03.2025.

**RAVINDER DUDEJA, J**

**NOVEMBER 22, 2024/sky**