



\$~51 to 53

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ FAO 322/2014

SUNAINA DEVIAppellant

Through: Mr. N K Gupta, Adv.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ANRRespondents

Through:

+ FAO 352/2014

RAJLI DEVIAppellant

Through: Mr. N K Gupta, Adv.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ANRRespondents

Through: Mr. Satya Ranjan Swain, SPC
with Mr. Rajmani Mohanty,
Adv. for UOI.

+ FAO 378/2014 & CM APPL. 19520/2014

MADHU DEVIAppellant

Through: Mr. N K Gupta, Adv.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ANRRespondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

% **10.03.2025**

No time left.

Re-notify on 15.05.2025.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

MARCH 10, 2025

Ch